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Price
21.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.16% (0.25)

US0310011004
ATLO

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

177 EUR

S&P 500

21.81 USD (100)
22.00 USD (5,800)
21.40 USD

21.75 USD

21.05 USD

21.50 USD
21.411815 USD
6,497

139,371.75

359

148

WKN: 031001100

28.00 J
i
26.00 M
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00

16.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0310011004&ID_NOTATION=10879231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0310011004&ID_NOTATION=10879231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1da312ea684cf51323bc227fa4b64d387d8740a70b1940bddac9f3efbd2e7fd&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76834fe9cf9670bf3&time=1721323220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee324ee40a69bf4f2be4dbf5ff637ac4a649e0fe1ee92b4479bb90df292f1710&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74dd5a443cf359c0c&time=1721323220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e42ec898eb0720a2d5386901360612fd8b564cdfa608945b9a15eae6475c379d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7345d05b1fa9f2b55&time=1721323220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79ea11345470c222528c20215151c3d13bee5c650000af1355559f4afb8f5c5a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28aa5fcc6a987cdc4&time=1721323220&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cd3f2fb84720dae67044b6c89fbe5935f32ec4c001b93d27b14e02dd114059f&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3531ed80f10f494cc&time=1721323220&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
21.75 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US0310011004
Symbol ATLO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 177 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 22.00 USD (5,800)
Open 21.40 USD
High 21.75 USD
Low 21.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.50 USD
VWAP 21.411815 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,497
Trading volume 139,371.75
Number of trades 359
Last size 148
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.94% +16.78% -9.78%
Perf (abs.) +2.12 +3.09 -2.33
Beta 0.69 0.71 0.26
Volatility 32.92 31.12 21.64
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 18:30 21.75 USD

20.58 USD (22,624)
20.10 USD (15,575)
19.87 USD (12,976)
19.16 USD (17,410)

22.41 USD (2024/01/30)

17.74 USD (2024/02/13)

22.50 USD (2023/12/15)

15.01 USD (2023/10/24)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.14 359
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10879231

AMES NATIONAL CORP COM USD5

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Ames
National
Corpumtinn)

Contact Details
AMES NATL

Box 846, 5th Street 405 50010 Ames, IA
Telefon: +1 (515) 232-6251

Fax: +1 (515) 663-3033

E-mail: info@amesnational.com
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